
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 231

PLASTIC BOX PALLETSOur expert says

Easy to clean Lightweight makes them easy to handle

Excellent Rigidity 
• Safe stacking even with high stacking loads. 

Static stacking capacity: 1500kg. 
Mobile stacking capacity: 1000kg. 

• Individual container capacity: 500kg. 
 
Double Base 
• Welded sandwich construction for high load capacities. 
• Version for automated bin storage (smooth base, no runners) 

can be supplied. Price on application. 

Lid Options 
• Two part lid, hinged to container. Can be strap-sealed and 

security tagged. 
• One part lid, perfect protection against content soiling. Drop-on 

fitting, can be removed anytime. 
 
Dual Colour Design 
• Colour coding for easy stock identification. 
• Corner uprights in various colours. 
 

Accessories 
• Divider strips. 
• Container trolley. 
• Intermediate drop-in layer. 
• Rubber anti-slip matting. 
• Label holders. 
• Ticket holders. 
 
Contact us for prices.

BOX PALLETS - SL RANGE

PALLET BOX

Runners 
• Convenient handling with fork lift truck or hand pallet truck. 
• Suited for pallet live storage. 
• Easy to mount and remove.

Hinged Lid 
• Can be strap-sealed and security tagged.

Pick Opening 
• The pick opening allows easy access to your products even 

when the containers are stacked. 
• Long or short side options available.

Half Drop Door 
• For easy loading and retrieval in order picking. 
• The drop door can be closed with one hand. 
• Fitted with solid hinges, the drop door will open and close without jamming.

SL86 WITH SOLID SIDES, WITH RUNNERS, WITHOUT LID
Ext dimensions (L x W x H) mm 

800 x 600 x 520 
800 x 600 x 720

Volume ltrs 
145 
223

REF 
SL86421K 
SL86621K

PRICE 
 £190.03  
 £242.29 

SL86 WITH SOLID SIDES, WITH RUNNERS, WITH HINGED-ON LID
Ext dimensions (L x W x H) mm 

800 x 600 x 538 
800 x 600 x 738

Volume ltrs 
145 
223

REF 
SLD86421K 
SLD86621K

PRICE 
 £220.92  
 £271.98 

SL86 WITH PICK OPENING, WITH RUNNERS, WITHOUT LID
Ext dimensions (L x W x H) mm 

800 x 600 x 520 
800 x 600 x 520 
800 x 600 x 720 
800 x 600 x 720

Half Drop Door 
On short side 
On long side 
On short side 
On long side

Volume ltrs 
145 
145 
223 
223

REF 
SL86424K 
SL86426K 
SL86624K 
SL86626K

PRICE 
 £206.67  
 £209.04  
 £249.42  
 £250.61 

SL86 WITH PICK OPENING AND HALF DROP, WITH RUNNERS
Ext dimensions (L x W x H) mm 

 
800 x 600 x 520 
800 x 600 x 520 
800 x 600 x 720 
800 x 600 x 720 

 
800 x 600 x 538 
800 x 600 x 738

Half Drop Door 
 

On short side 
On long side 
On short side 
On long side 

 
On short side 
On short side

Volume ltrs 
 

145 
145 
223 
223 

 
145 
223

REF 
 

SLK86424K 
SLK86426K 
SLK86624K 
SLK86626K 

 
SLDK86424K 
SLDK86624K

PRICE 
 

 £244.67  
 £257.73  
 £294.55  
 £299.30  

 
 £281.48  
 £328.99 

Without lid

With hinged-on two part lid

Heavy duty box for the 
movement or storage 
of food grade or 
industrial materials.

Size L x W x H mm 
1070 x 970 x 895

REF 
PBOXECO

PRICE 
 £275.85 

• 500 litre capacity. 
• Fork liftable from base. 
• Nests for storage. 
• Enclosed fork pockets for 

safe lifting. 

• Suitable for pallet trucks. 
• Hinged lid options. 
• Available in black or blue.


